PARCEL
NUMBER

PRRNGANENTS

e L PR | g

07=33-412-002

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

50 FT

LEREGAL DEasLRIF IR

130 LANDSDOWNE AL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

1-28-75
11-3-76
3-23-81
12-13-85
4-14-03
8-23-05
12-21-05

BOWERS WALTER F & EVA J
BOWERS, EVA J.

BREWSTER PETER THOMAS & LESLIE JO

IEIFHEIT GARY A & DAISY M.
APPLIN RONALD & CONSTANCE A

APPLIN RONALD L & ELONIE

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE

FLORA DAVID

CERT.

3 TRS

NO C.F. (2 TR)

C.F.26.40(2)
C.F. 29.50 3 trs

C.F. 25.00

S.P. 47,200

SP 26,700
SP 27,000




